
Fort Herriman Middle School 

Parent Teacher Conference Schedule  
HOW TO USE THIS SHEET: Click here for a video tutorial 

●​ Find your student’s teacher to identify that teacher's availability for Parent Teacher Conferences. 
●​ All conferences will be held in person on Thursday 9/29 and virtual throughout the rest of the week. 
●​ Every teacher will be available from 4:00-7:30 on Thursday the 29th.  
●​ All conferences are drop in meetings, and no appointment is necessary. 
●​ Other Parent teacher conferences will be held virtually through the week. Please see the times listed 

below for teacher availability.  
●​ During virtual conferences one person at a time will be allowed into the virtual Zoom conference. All 

others will remain in the virtual waiting room.   
●​ If these times do not work for you feel free to email the teacher with any questions or concerns.  

 

Teacher 
September 29th   

           (4:00-7:30)  
In Person 

Other Availability 

Example Teacher 
 

MS210 
February 15th, 3:00-5:00 (LINK)   
 
February 16th, 4:00-6:00 (LINK)   

Juliana Anderson 
Speech-Language Pathologist 

julina.anderson@jordandistrict.org 

MS108  
 

Juliana Anderson is part-time with Jordan 
School District. Please reach out via email to 
schedule an appointment.  

Lauren Anderson 
7th Grade Language Arts 

lauren.anderson@jordandistrict.org 
P104 

Monday, September 26th, 2:15 - 4:15 
(LINK) 
Tuesday, September 27th, 2:15 - 4:15, 
(LINK) 

Amber Avery  
9th Grade Language Arts 

amber.avery@jordandistrict.org 
G206 Wednesday 9/28 3:30-7:30pm (LINK) 

 

Ally Barson 
Counselor (E-L) 

ally.barson@jordandistrict.org 
Counseling Center  Tuesday, Sept. 27, 3:00-7:00 (LINK) 

Traci Barnes  
Math 

traci.barns@jordandistgrict.org 
Portable 1 

Traci Barnes is part-time with Jordan 
School District.  Please reach out via email 
to schedule an appointment. 

Stacy Bartholomew 
Math 

stacy.bartholomew@jordandistrict.org 
G106 Tuesday, Sept. 27, 3:30-7:00 (LINK) 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ww-fvf5i_4bmXr-dN10C8qiKgLgqlJsr/view
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/95124802897?pwd=cDFtUDVmNENMdW9naUJFSmdKK3BWUT09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/96255131433?pwd=QUpRNHl4bTIvZ21FQ2ttY3E1V3Q4dz09
mailto:julina.anderson@jordandistrict.org
mailto:lauren.anderson@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/89552925491?pwd=SUtlUUZmUUtFV0h1QmJCcm0ySlJtQT09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/89552925491?pwd=SUtlUUZmUUtFV0h1QmJCcm0ySlJtQT09
mailto:amber.avery@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/83790230606
mailto:ally.barson@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/81154911905?pwd=VDdMZGFMQmlpUUZuWjNEMFhFS04vZz09
mailto:traci.barns@jordandistgrict.org
mailto:stacy.bartholomew@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/9734554031?pwd=STA3aGtvQ0tBdXlsRXpnaFJJZmFxdz09


Juli Beaird 
CCA,FCS,Child Dev,Sewing 

kristine.beaird@jordandistrict.org 
AT111 Wednesday, Sept. 28, 3:00- 7:00 ( Link) 

Harrison Beckett 
Librarian 

harrison.beckett@jordandistrict.org 
Media Center  

Wednesday, Sept 28, 3:00-7:00 (Link) 
Passcode is 060975 
 

Jared Bills 
Counselor (A-D) 

jared.bills@jordandistrict.org 
Counseling Center Tuesday, Sept. 27, 15:00-19:00 (Link) 

Tammi Bird 
7th Grade Science  

tammi.bird@jordandistrict.org 
P101  Wednesday, Sept 28, 1:45pm-5:45pm 

(LINK) Passcode is FHMSBIRD 

Paige Briggs 
Physical Education 

paige.briggs@jordandistrict.org 
GYM 

September 27th 3:00-5:00 
September 28th 3:00-5:00 
 
(LINK for both days)  

Celeste Butler 
7th Grade Science 

celeste.butler@jordandistrict.org 
P201 

Monday, September 26th, 3:30-5:30 
Wednesday, September 28th, 3:00-5:00 
(LINK for both days) 

Serra Bye  
Dance/Health 

serra.bye@jordandistrict.org 
P6 

Monday, Sept. 26th 3:00-5:00 
Join here! Passcode: gg7Y6z 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 28th 3:00-5:00 
Join Here!  

Emma Cisneros 
7th/8th Grade Social Studies 

emma.cisneros@jordandistrict.org 
P203 

Monday, Sep 26th 11:10- 12:00, 3:00-4:10  
Tuesday, Sep 27th 11:10- 12:00, 3:00-4:10  
(link)  

Daniel Clark 
9th Grade Social Studies 

daniel.clark@jordandistrict.org 
B207 

Monday, Sept 26 1:30-3:30 
Wednesday, Sept 27 1:30-3:30 
Clark Zoom Link 

Jacob Cope 
College & Career Awareness, Digital 

Literacy, Exploring Business & 
Marketing, Exploring Computer Science 

jacob.cope@jordandistrict.org 

AT115 
 

Tuesday, September 27, 3:30 - 5:30 
Wednesday, September 28, 3:30 - 5:30 
Cope Zoom Link 

Brad Davis 
Choir, Guitar 

brad.davis@jordandistrict.org 
PA102 

Monday, September 26, 3-5 pm 
Tuesday, September 27, 3-5 pm 
(LINK) 

mailto:kristine.beaird@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/my/fhmsbeaird?pwd=U3YxZkZUQ0gxanZidzM5RjdqTlM5UT09
mailto:harrison.beckett@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/88126305464?pwd=a2JNd3ZqbjdJQmc0bVJKbXpnaHJXQT09
mailto:jared.bills@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/9868961926
mailto:tammi.bird@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/87134658266?pwd=K25HTG5xN3J0cDhNcTErWTRwK1drZz09
mailto:paige.briggs@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/4071957002
mailto:celeste.butler@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/my/mrsbutlerscience?pwd=M0duTnAxbjQwN0xiWDZ0VjUxWXNOQT09
mailto:serra.bye@jordandistrict.org
https://zoom.us/j/98067069466?pwd=bzN0eS9icXEvK1pMKzhXMFVTRmZQdz09
https://zoom.us/j/97712087070?pwd=N282ODF3c3kxMlBtVmVKQW9ESS80Zz09
mailto:emma.cisneros@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/83134586219?pwd=alQ2OXFma052TFRYbENWSVNGdXJzdz09
mailto:daniel.clark@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/89827150437
mailto:jacob.cope@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/3507109421?pwd=ZFBZZGJuWXUxMkZSK0lUTyt2SldjZz09
mailto:brad.davis@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/81237281189


Kyle Dodge 
8th Grade Science  

kyle.dodge@jordandistrict.org 
B102 Tuesday, Sept. 27, 3:30-7:30 (LINK) 

Meagan Dommer 
7th/8th Grade Language Arts 

meagan.dommer@jordandistrict.org 

G102 
 

Sept 26th - 11:10am-12pm  
Sept 27th - 3-5pm 
Sept 28th -  3-4:10pm 
Zoom link 

Gayle Dowdle 
8th Grade Science  

gayle.dowdle@jordandistrict.org 
G108 

Sept 26th 3:00-4 
Sept 27th 11:30-12:00 3:00-3:45 
Sept 28th 3:00-5 
Zoom link 

Madison Feist 
7th Grade Social Studies 

madison.feist@jordandistrict.org 
P103 

Monday, September 26th, 2:15 - 4:15 
(Link) 
Tuesday, September 27th, 2:15 - 4:15, 
(Link) 

William Ginn 
Math 

william.ginn@jordandistrict.org 
G104 

Sept 26th 3-5pm 
Sept 27th 3-5pm 
Zoom Link 

Kristian Glad 
Special Education 

kristian.glad@jordandistrict.org 

 
G201 

 

Tues, Sept. 27th, 3:30pm - 6pm (Link) 
Thurs, Sept. 29th, 9:40am - 11:10am (Link) 

Laurie Gowans 
PE/Health 

laurie.gowans@jordandistrict.org 
Portable 7 In Person Thursday, Sept 29, 4-7:30 

Karla Gomez 
9th Grade Science  

karla.gomez@jordandistrict.org 
G209 Wednesday 3:30-7:30 Link 

 

Stephanie Grant 
CCA/FCS/Food & Nutrition 1 

stephanie.grant@jordandistrict.org 
AT113  

 
Wednesday, Sept. 28th, 3-7pm 
Grant Zoom Link 

Julina Hall 
Yoga & Health 

julina.hall@jordandistrict.org 
B108 

Wednesday Sept 28th 5pm- 9pm  
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/2732689088?pw
d=VEVlMlBnS3ZmSUZLRXdYREp4TTZ
PZz09 

Ashley Hauber 
8th Grade Language Arts 

ashley.hauber@jordandistrict.org 
B106 

Wednesday Sept. 28th,  
7:30-9:30 am 
3:00-5:00 pm 
(Zoom Link) 

Nadia Henricksen 
Secondary Math 1 

G105 Monday, September 26, 4:00-8:00 pm 
(Henricksen Zoom LINK) 

mailto:kyle.dodge@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/84719038326
mailto:meagan.dommer@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/4794110218?pwd=Qm1wdzZ0MDhJRzFSNVFaaHhkeFZlZz09
mailto:gayle.dowdle@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/88625976189
mailto:madison.feist@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/7960866820
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/7960866820
mailto:william.ginn@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/5207676743
mailto:kristian.glad@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/9840756528
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/9840756528
mailto:laurie.gowans@jordandistrict.org
mailto:karla.gomez@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/7368133865
mailto:stephanie.grant@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/my/fhmsgrant
mailto:julina.hall@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/2732689088?pwd=VEVlMlBnS3ZmSUZLRXdYREp4TTZPZz09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/2732689088?pwd=VEVlMlBnS3ZmSUZLRXdYREp4TTZPZz09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/2732689088?pwd=VEVlMlBnS3ZmSUZLRXdYREp4TTZPZz09
mailto:ashley.hauber@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/86344622268?pwd=V25VelgzN3VvUWZUbzNZWG9xUG1adz09QxMUZVUldSL08rQT09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/5424044676


nadia.henricksen@jordandistrict.org 

Tim Heumann 
Assistant Principal (L-Z) 

tim.heumann@jordandistrict.org 
Attendance Office  Please contact the school with any 

questions or concerns 

Dan Hilgert 
Math 

daniel.hilgert@jordandistrict.org 
G107 Monday, Sept. 26th, 3:30 - 7:30pm (LINK) 

Madison Howe 
Special Education 

madison.howe@jordandistrict.org 
P105 

Video Meetings 
Tues. Sept. 26th 3:30-5:30  
Wed. Sept. 27th 3:30-5:30  
Link 

Lisa Jackson 
Assistant Principal  

lisa.jackson@jordandistrict.org 
Attendance Office  Please contact the school with any 

questions or concerns 

Jordan Kook 
8th Grade Social Studies 

jordan.kook@jordandistrict.org 
B105 

Wednesday, September 28th, 3:30-7:30 
(Link) 

Passcode: 692983 

Haley Kirk 
School Psychologist 

haley.kirk@jordandistrict.org  
MS-107 

Monday 9/26 from 1p-3:30p 
Tuesday 9/27 from 10:30a - 12p 

Zoom Link 

Karen Kunigk 
French/German 

karen.petersen-kunigk@jordandistrict.org 
B104 Tues., September 27, 3:00 - 5:45 (link) 

Wed., September 28, 3:00 - 4:15 (link) 

Susan Larson 
8th Grade Science  

susan.larson@jordandistrict.org 
B206 Monday 9/26 3:30 - 7:30 

Zoom Link 

Alyson Law 
Counselor (M-R) 

alyson.law@jordandistrict.org 
Counseling Center  Tuesday, September 27 - 3:00-7:00 Link 

Robert Logan 
8th Grade Social Studies 

robert.logan@jordandistrict.org 
B209 

Monday, September 26 - 2:30 - 3:30 Link 
Tuesday, September 27 - 2:30 - 3:30 Link 
Thursday, September 29 - 1:35-3:35 Link 

Kayla Martin 
Performing Arts/Theatre 

kayla.martin@jordandistrict.org 
Auditorium 

Kayla Martin is part-time with Jordan School 
District. Please reach out via email to 
schedule an appointment.  

Nathan McDonald AT105 Monday, Sept. 26th, 3:00-7:00pm Link 

mailto:nadia.henricksen@jordandistrict.org
mailto:tim.heumann@jordandistrict.org
mailto:daniel.hilgert@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/2470790043?pwd=WTIyL3N6dTY4T1B2QTJhZ09XaXpIdz09
mailto:madison.howe@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/7527507999
mailto:lisa.jackson@jordandistrict.org
mailto:jordan.kook@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/83485218918?pwd=MFhYcGdKbWxhQnZJdGFSZTFQTUZMUT09
mailto:haley.kirk@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/my/haleykirk.schoolpsych?pwd=cyt5Y1I3TWFWUCt0dEgxOUVkTVpDZz09
mailto:karen.petersen-kunigk@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/82385830245?pwd=WjlnVjN5ekthQXNqT1ZoTm8rc3J6dz09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/89727703975?pwd=MisrNm9LL0VNd3V2aDdtaGcydU03UT09
mailto:susan.larson@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/87862405090?pwd=bk1oL0FLMktCczR6RTZmQnU3UG1sdz09
mailto:alyson.law@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/81046090342
mailto:robert.logan@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/87474964186?pwd=cU5VNHpmbDkvNUkvSldaVm9Baksvdz09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/86350918415?pwd=WFM5ZHV6R1BJVmIrTGQ1eWNhOUtMZz09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/85624569151?pwd=Z2hYOThLcUY4UVN4MXdUam9kUC8vdz09
mailto:kayla.martin@jordandistrict.org
https://zoom.us/j/2253606414?pwd=SVVNZEVPVDdwOThKVGdwYXI3Ujlzdz09


Visual Art 
nathan.mcdonald@jordandistrict.org 

Kimberly Mendenhall 
Python 1 / CSI / CSP / Digital Literacy 
kimberly.mendenhall@jordandistrict.org 

AT106 Mon. Sept. 26th - 3:00 to 7:00pm (LINK) 

Fernando Ordonez 
Spanish  

fernando.ordonez@jordandistrict.org 
B103 Tues. Sept. 26th 4:00-6:00 (LINK) 

Wed. Sept. 27th 4:00-6:00 (LINK) 

Ryleigh Osterloh 
7th/8th/9th Reading 

ryleigh.osterloh@jordandistrict.org 

 
B202 

 

Wed. September 28, 3:30-7:30pm (LINK) 
Passcode: 948483 

AdreAnn Paul 
Special Education/Reading 

adreann.paul@jordandistrict.org 

I will be in room P206 on 
Thursday. 

G212 

Tuesday, Sept. 27th, 3:30- 6  pm 
Thursday, Sept. 29th 9:40 - 11:10 am 
Link 

Adam Petersen 
9th Social Studies  

adam.petersen@jordandistrict.org 
G208 

9/26-27   10:00-10:30 Link 
9/26 3:30-5:00 Link 
9/28 11:15-12:15Link 

Eric Price  
Principal  

eric.price@jordandistrict.org 
Main Office  Please contact the school with any 

questions or concerns. 

McKay Probert 
Physical Education 

mckay.probert@jordandistrict.org 
GYM 

September 26th 3:00-5:30 
September 27th 3:00-4:30 
LINK 

Ally Reed 
7th Grade Math 

allyson.reed@jordandistrict.org 
Portable 5 

Tuesday, September 27; 3:30-5:30 
Wednesday, September 28; 3:30-5:30 
Zoom Link 

Anne Rowell  
Art  

anne.rowell@jordandistrict.org 
AT103 

Monday, September 26 3:00 to 7:00 pm 
 
Zoom Link 

Bert Sainsbury 
Spanish 

bert.sainsbury@jordandistrict.org 
Portable 2 Monday, Sept 26 3:00 to 7:00 pm  

Zoom link 

Melissa Sedrick 
7th, 8th, 9th Reading 

melissa.sedrick@jordandistrict.org 
P 206 

Tuesday, September 27, 3:30 - 5:30 ​​Zoom 
Wednesday, September 28, 3:30 - 5:30 
Zoom -  
Thursday 29th,  4-7:30 In person 

mailto:nathan.mcdonald@jordandistrict.org
mailto:kimberly.mendenhall@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/89131140633
mailto:fernando.ordonez@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/8033005835
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/8033005835
mailto:ryleigh.osterloh@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/3259237044?pwd=ZUhpamNoK3NnUnJ6WmRQdHdUd29BZz09
mailto:adreann.paul@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/7981916865?pwd=VlZXeGxKQW14SEY1d1cwV0NKZGdhZz09
mailto:adam.petersen@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/82101768549?pwd=cCs4aDVzd3NHclNwS2RPcDVIZVh4Zz09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/82101768549?pwd=cCs4aDVzd3NHclNwS2RPcDVIZVh4Zz09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/82101768549?pwd=cCs4aDVzd3NHclNwS2RPcDVIZVh4Zz09
mailto:eric.price@jordandistrict.org
mailto:mckay.probert@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/89808315486
mailto:allyson.reed@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/6274816221?pwd=SWhTYW54ejAxUjNEcXl1MnZzOVUzUT09
mailto:anne.rowell@jordandistrict.org
https://zoom.us/j/96975083898?pwd=REM0OENWYS94c0Z6c01tRk5rK2E1dz09
mailto:bert.sainsbury@jordandistrict.org
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/84070112702?pwd=VFV4YWhORUx4cGplY0tKQ2NLekorZz09
mailto:melissa.sedrick@jordandistrict.org
https://zoom.us/j/97646347473?pwd=Z2NZWUFlNVBLNzJzMndRMmhuUGc3Zz09
https://zoom.us/j/93977525037?pwd=d2k2cmdPWlArSzJhemV3ZW5UcHZFdz09


PJ Smalley 
7th Grade Language Arts 

pj.smalley@jordandistrict.org 
P107 

Monday, September 26, 11:10-11:40 
Tuesday, September 27, 9:00-9:30 
Tuesday, September 27, 3:00 - 4:30 
Wednesday, September 28, 3:00 - 4:30 

Zoom Link for All Times 

Amy Stutznegger 
Orchestra/Band 

amy.stutznegger@jordandistrict.org 
PA104 

Tuesday, Sep 27 9:00-9:40  Link 
Wednesday, Sep 28 9:40-11:10 Link 
Wednesday, Sep 28 3:30-5:00 Link 

Katrina Thatcher 
9th Grade Language Arts 

katrina.thatcher@jordandistrict.org 
G207 

Tuesday September 27  
7:45am-8:45amZoom Link 
Wednesday September 28 
7:45am-8:45amZoom Link 
Thursday September 29  
3pm- 4pm Zoom link 

Jessica Throolin  
7th Grade Math  

jessica.throolin@jordandistrict.org 
Portable 3 

Sep 26th, 3:00-4:00pm  
Sep 28th, 3:00-4:00pm 
Sep 29th, 7-8am, 12pm-1pm 
zoom link 

Tricia Toponce 
7th Grade Social Studies 

tricia.toponce@jordandistrict.org 
P106 

Sep 26th, 7:30-8 am, 10:40am-12pm,  
3:00-4:25 pm 
link 
passcode: 
Meeting ID: 699 103 0230 
Passcode: ZzsV7n 

Jessica Totten 
9th Grade Social Studies 

jessica.totten@jordandistrict.org 
G203 

Monday 9/26 7:30-8:00 am, 3:00-3:30 pm 
Tuesday 9/27 7:30-8:00 am, 3:00-3:30 pm 
Wednesday 9/28 8:30-9:30 am, 3:00-3:30pm 
Zoom Link  

Jeni Viernes 
Counselor (S-Z) 

jeni.viernes@jordandistrict.org 
Counseling Center Wednesday 9/28 3:00-7:00 (LINK) 

Olivia Weber 
8th Grade Math / Special Education 

olivia.weber@jordandistrict.org 

P204 
 

Monday 9/26 3:30-5:30pm (LINK) 
Tuesday 9/27 3:30-5:30pm (LINK) 

Julie Williams 
9th Grade Earth Science 

julie.williams3@jordandistrict.org 
G205 Wednesday 9/28 3:30-7:30pm (LINK) 

Luke Williams 
CTE/CCA 

luke.williams@jordandistrict.org  
AT110 Tuesday 9/27 3:30 - 5:30 (Link) 

Wednesday 9/28 3:30 - 5:30 (Link) 

Zachary Workman P205 Tuesday 9/27 3:00 - 7:00 (Link) 

mailto:pj.smalley@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/9438991041
mailto:amy.stutznegger@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/86398406806
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/82382525809
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/87966223104
mailto:katrina.thatcher@jordandistrict.org
https://zoom.us/j/99892506635?pwd=TFN5dm5Qek14NDVybUorZ1FqbkhsQT09%20%20Meeting%20ID:%20998%209250%206635%20Passcode:%20Z7eY3E
https://zoom.us/j/91980436377?pwd=bkNqaVIxWVhSVmhvZXVOOTI3NHNiZz09
https://zoom.us/j/91745188442?pwd=K1dnNXorWGtpNTVxalI0Z0wvSnFPQT09
mailto:jessica.throolin@jordandistrict.org
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4837107963?pwd=QXFEL2VCZ3dLZlFBNDhkSzI4WEcvdz09
mailto:tricia.toponce@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/my/utahstudies
mailto:jessica.totten@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/89694108361
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/84196684489?pwd=MnhDelo4K1RPRTdGYzhTeGgvLzcxUT09
mailto:olivia.weber@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/9165283135?pwd=RkZaWElmKzNMNE9DcTIrT0hRM3Vvdz09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/9165283135?pwd=RkZaWElmKzNMNE9DcTIrT0hRM3Vvdz09
mailto:julie.williams3@jordandistrict.org
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/89843879495?pwd=RXlFdHpZRDlHTzFaVFRnakw2b0F5QT09
mailto:luke.williams@jordandistrict.org
https://zoom.us/j/2574114033?pwd=VnRIeGRDdGpzNGpJRGJqblI5c2dwdz09
https://zoom.us/j/2574114033?pwd=VnRIeGRDdGpzNGpJRGJqblI5c2dwdz09
https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/2146723136
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zachary.workman@jordandistrict.org 
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